Variable area Flow Meter
GK
● Large, easily visible scale
● Set-point indicator
● Optionally switching output
Characteristics
A float moves in a transparent conical measurement tube, relative
to the flow. The position of the float depends on the volume flow

Weight see table "Dimensions and weights"
Installation
location
vertical inwards flow from below
Ranges
Medium water / float PP
The details in the table correspond to a vertical inwards flow from
below.
=Standard  =Optional
Metering range
l/h
Magnet Type
With
out
with
DN 10  2 -   25  GK-010..W0025PO
Rp 3/8 "  GK-010..W0025PM
 2 -   40  GK-010..W0040PO
 GK-010..W0040PM
 5 -   60  GK-010..W0060PO
 GK-010..W0060PM
10 - 100  GK-010..W0100PO
 GK-010..W0100PM
15 - 160  GK-010..W0160PO
 GK-010..W0160PM
DN 15  GK-015..W0160PO
Rp 1/2 "  GK-015..W0160PM
20 - 250  GK-015..W0250PO
 GK-015..W0250PM
DN 20 10 - 160  GK-020..W0160PO
Rp 3/4 "  GK-020..W0160PM
20 - 250  GK-020..W0250PO
 GK-020..W0250PM
40 - 400  GK-020..W0400PO
 GK-020..W0400PM
60 - 640  GK-020..W0640PO
 GK-020..W0640PM
DN 25 20 - 250  GK-025..W0250PO
Rp 1 "  GK-025..W0250PM
40 - 400  GK-025..W0400PO
 GK-025..W0400PM
60 - 640  GK-025..W0640PO
 GK-025..W0640PM
1PRC Technologies Corp., Ltd. ลาดพรา้ว 101 กรุงเทพ 10240
โทรศัพท์ : 02 530 1714, 02 932 1711 มือถือ : 086 360 8600
อเีมล : contact@prctech.net LINE ID1 : prctec-info, LINE ID2 : @prctec
Medium water / float stainless steel
The details in the table correspond to a vertical inwards flow from
below, and increasing flow rate.
=Standard  =Optional
Metering range
l/h
Magnet Type
with-
out
with
DN 10  4 -   40  GK-010..W0040KO
Rp 3/8 "  GK-010..W0040KM
 5 -   60  GK-010..W0060KO
 GK-010..W0060KM
10 - 100  GK-010..W0100KO
 GK-010..W0100KM
15 - 160  GK-010..W0160KO
 GK-010..W0160KM
DN 15 20 - 160  GK-015..W0160KO
Rp 1/2 "  GK-015..W0160KM
20 - 250  GK-015..W0250KO
 GK-015..W0250KM
DN 20  GK-020..W0250KO
Rp 3/4 "  GK-020..W0250KM
40 - 400  GK-020..W0400KO
 GK-020..W0400KM
60 - 600  GK-020..W0600KO
 GK-020..W0600KM
DN 25 40 - 400  GK-025..W0400KO
Rp 1 "  GK-025..W0400KM
50 - 650  GK-025..W0650KO
 GK-025..W0650KM
Medium air / float PP
The details in the table correspond to a vertical inwards flow from
below, with the medium at a temperature of 20 °C and
absolute pressure of 1.013 bar.
=Standard  =Optional
Metering range
Nm3/h
Magnet Type
with-
out
with
DN 10 0.02 -   0.36  GK-010..L0003PO
Rp 3/8 " 0.05 -   0.55  GK-010..L0005PO
0.10 -   0.90  GK-010..L0009PO
0.15 -   1.50  GK-010..L0015PO
0.20 -   2.40  GK-010..L0024PO
DN 15 0.10 -  0.90  GK-015..L0009PO
Rp 1/2 " 0.15 - 1.50  GK-015..L0015PO
0.20 - 2.40  GK-015..L0024PO
0.40 -   3.80  GK-015..L0038PO
0.40 -   4.80  GK-015..L0048PO
DN 20 0.20 -   2.50  GK-020..L0025PO
Rp 3/4 " 0.25 -   3.75  GK-020..L0037PO
0.50 -   5.50  GK-020..L0055PO
0.75 -   6.50  GK-020..L0065PM
1.00 - 10.00  GK-020..L0100PO
DN 25 0.40 -   4.00  GK-025..L0040PO
Rp 1 " 0.50 -   6.00  GK-025..L0060PO
1.00 - 10.00  GK-025..L0100PO
 GK-025..L0100PM
1.00 - 16.00  GK-025..L0160PO
1.00 - 15.00  GK-025..L0150PM
3.00 - 24.00  GK-025..L0240PM
5.00 - 37.50  GK-025..L0375PM
Dimensions and weights
Connection malleable, cast iron female thread
Rp Types L L1 G SW X Weight
kg
Rp 3/8 " GK-010G.. 207 165 G 3/4 32 12 0.2
Rp 1/2 " GK-015G.. 215 170 G 1 41 13 0.3
Rp 3/4 " GK-020G.. 230 185 G 11/4 50 16 0.5
Rp 1 " GK-025G.. 250 200 G 11/2 55 19 0.7
Connection PVC, glue socket
DN Types d G L L1 X D Weight
kg
10 GK-010M.. 16 G 3/4 201 165 12 35 0.1
15 GK-015M.. 20 G 1 208 170 13 43 0.2
20 GK-020M.. 25 G 11/4 229 185 16 53 0.6
25 GK-025M.. 32 G 11/2 250 200 19 59 0.7
2 PRC Technologies Corp., Ltd. ลาดพรา้ว 101 กรุงเทพ 10240
โทรศัพท์ : 02 530 1714, 02 932 1711 มือถือ : 086 360 8600
อเีมล : contact@prctech.net LINE ID1 : prctec-info, LINE ID2 : @prctec
Handling and operation